
 
 

THE TAMIL NADU CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’FEDERATION LTD 
JOINT MANAGING DIRECTOR, 29 & 30 Industrial Estate, Ambattur, Ch – 600 098. 

Telephone No. : 044 – 23464528 – 32        Fax No. : 044 – 23464536 
Email ID : aavintpt@gmail.com  

 
Ref. No. : 1609/ VV1/ TPT/2022            e-TENDER NOTICE                   Dt: 25.03.2023 
 
                                            NOTICE INVITING TENDER(e-SUBMISSION) 
                                (Only through e-Procurement Portal at www.tn.tenders.gov.in) 
 
                      The  TCMPF  Ltd.,  invites  TWO  PART  TENDERS  only by  way  of  e- Submission  
through e-Procurement Portal  from eligible Contractors for  following contract  works : 

Sl.No. Name  of  the  Work EMD (in Rs.) 

1. 
Retreading of Heavy Vehicle Tyres under Precured 
method for a period of Two years (2023-2025) 

Rs.20,000/- 

 
Tender Document Availability            
 

The tender document can be downloaded from website 
e-procurement Portal https://tntenders.gov.in  from     
  13.04.2023 to    27.04.2023 up to 03.00PM. 

Date of Pre Bid Meeting       19.04.2023 at  03.00P.M 
E- Submission starting Date       21.04.2023 upto  10.00A.M 
E- Submission Closing Date       27.04.2023 upto  03.00P.M 
Bid opening Date The Technical Bids shall be opened through online e-

procurement Portal (https://tntenders.gov.in) on 
following date at above mentioned address. 
    28.04.2023 at 03.30P.M  

Place of Pre bid meeting, 
Technical bid opening and 
Commercial bid opening 

Aavin, The Joint Managing Director Office, Ambattur, 
Chennai – 98. 

 

                    The tenderers should submit their bids only through e-procurement Portal 
https://tntenders.gov.in. All other details can be seen in the tender document, 
Corrigendum / Addendum to this publication, if any would appear only on the above said 
website.  
 

                                       
 

                                                                                                             Sd/-K.M.Sarayu I.A.S.                                                                
Joint Managing Director   


